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’ 100kN/m##B %% 1.00/0.00 ~ 1.92 129.63| 3m%x#B 25 -~ = = —| 100kN/mM%#BZ % 1.00( 11.42 ~ 2228 129.63| 3m%x#B 25 -~ = = =
Zhst 1.0011.92 ~ 9.71 100.00| Z##list 1000 ~ 9.71| 2.48 13.29 ZFh st 1.001 500 ~ 1142 100.00| Z##List | 500 ~ 22.28| 248 13.29
9 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00]0.00 ~ 1.61 124.61|3mEHBZ 5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2 % 1.00] 11.59 ~ 20.00 124.61| 3m%Ei#BZ2 5 -~ = = =
Zhst 1.00]11.61 ~ 940 100.00| Z#List 1 0.00 ~ 9.40| 2.47 13.20 ZFh st 1.001 500 ~ 11.59 100.00| ##List | 500 ~ 20.00f 247 13.20
3 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.0010.00 ~ 1.71 126.20| 3Sm%#B 25 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2 % 1.00]1 11.88 ~ 22.32 126.20| 3Sm%#B %25 -~ = = =
Zhst 1.0011.71 ~ 949 100.00| ##list 1000 ~ 9.49| 2.44 13.07 ZFh st 1.00f 500 ~ 11.88 100.00| ##list | 500 ~ 2232 244 13.07
4 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 204 131.58| 3m%i#B 25 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2 % 1.00| 11.14 ~ 21.91 131.58| 3m%i#B %25 -~ = = =
ZFhst 1.00{12.04 ~ 9.83 100.00| Z##list 1000 ~ 9.83| 2.52 13.47 ZFh st 1.001 500 ~ 11.14 100.00| ##list | 500 ~ 21.91| 252 13.47
5 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 1.60 124.49| 3m%E#BZ 5 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8Z % 1.00] 11.90 ~ 21.24 124.49| 3m%Ei#BZ2 5 -~ = = =
ZFhst 1.0011.60 ~ 9.39 100.00| ##li4t 1000 ~ 9.39| 2.44 13.06 ZFh st 1.001 500 ~ 11.90 100.00| Z#list | 500 ~ 21.24| 244 13.06
6 100kN/M#E#BZ % 1.00/0.00 ~ 2.16 133.51|3m%E#BZ2 5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8Z % 1.00| 11.18 ~ 2347 133.51| 3m%i#B2 5 -~ = = =
ZFhst 1.00]12.16 ~ 9.94 100.00| Z#li4t 1 0.00 ~ 9.94| 2.51 13.44 Fh st 1.00f 500 ~ 11.18 100.00| ##list | 500 ~ 23.47| 2.51 13.44
7 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 2.06 131.84| 3m%#BZ2 5 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2 % 1.00]1 11.43 ~ 23.99 131.84| 3m%i#B 25 -~ = = =
Zhst 1.00]12.06 ~ 9.84 100.00| Z##list 1000 ~ 9.84| 2.48 13.28 ZFh st 1.001 500 ~ 1143 100.00| ##list | 500 ~ 23.99| 248 13.28
8 100kN/M%#BZ % 1.00/0.00 ~ 1.91 129.36| 3m%#B 25 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2% 1.00] 11.60 ~ 23.11 129.36| 3Im%i#B %25 -~ = = =
Zh st 1.0011.91 ~ 9.69 100.00| Z#List 1000 ~ 9.69| 2.47 13.20 Fh st 1.00 500 ~ 11.60 100.00| Z##list | 500 ~ 23.11| 247 13.20
9 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.0010.00 ~ 2.15 133.33| 3m%#BZ2 5 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2 % 1.001 11.04 ~ 22.38 133.33| 3m%i#BZ2 5 -~ = = =
ZFhst 1.00[12.15 ~ 9.93 100.00| Z##list 1000 ~ 9.93| 2.53 13.55 Fh st 1.00 500 ~ 11.04 100.00| ##list | 500 ~ 22.38] 253 13.55
10 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 227 135.41| 3m%E#B 25 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8Z % 1.00]1 10.84 ~ 22.28 135.41| 3m%i#B 25 -~ = = =
ZFhst 1.00(2.27 ~ 10.06 100.00| Z##List 1 0.00 ~ 10.06| 2.57 13.74 Fh s 1.00 500 ~ 10.84 100.00| Z##list | 500 ~ 22.28| 257 13.74
11 100kN/M#E#BZ % 1.00{0.00 ~ 232 136.14| 3m%#B2 5 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8Z % 1.001 10.73 ~ 21.90 136.14| 3m%i#B 25 -~ = = =
ZFhst 1.00{12.32 ~ 10.10 100.00| Z##kist 1 0.00 ~ 10.10] 2.59 13.88 Fh st 1.00 5.00 ~ 10.73 100.00| ##kist | 500 ~ 2190 2.59 13.88
12 100kN/M%E#BZ % 1.0010.00 ~ 1.53 123.32| 3m%#BZ2 5 ol ~ = = —| 100kN/mZ#8 2 % 1.00]1 12.20 ~ 21.76 123.32| 3m%i#BZ2 5 -~ = = =
Zhst 1.0011.53 ~ 9.31 100.00| ##list 1000 ~ 9.31| 2.42 12.95 ZFh st 1.00 500 ~ 12.20 100.00| Z##list | 500 ~ 21.76] 242 12.95
100kN/m##B % % ~ ImFBZRD ~ 100kN/M%E#BZ % ~ 3ImERBAD ~
L5t ~ st ~ st ~ st ~
100kN/m##8 % % ~ ImEFBZRD ~ 100kN/M%E#B 2% ~ 3ImERBAD ~
ZFhLst ~ st ~ st ~ st ~
100kN/m##B %% ~ ImFBZRD ~ 100kN/M%E#BZ % ~ ImERBAD ~
ZhLst ~ st ~ st ~ st ~
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